
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

103

104

105

106

107

108.

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Debtor's Name.

Taylor, Walter John ...

Crowther, George Edward

Dawson, Charles

Kelsall, George

Clinton, John

Williams, Alfred Edward

Johnson, Robert

Chandler, Charles

Shertatt, John Hall
Lockyer

Sansom, William Richard
Smeeth

Greenbaum, Max

Milton, John William ...

Broomhead, James

Address.

Fore-street, Seaton, Devonshire

Lindwell, Greetland, near^Halifax, Yorkshire

Church-street, North ^Cave, in the East
Biding of the county of York

4, Cumberland-road, Loughborough, in the
county of Leicester, formerly residing and
carrying on business at 56, Paget- street,
Loughborough aforesaid, and lately residing
and carrying on business at 99, Station-
street, Loughborough aforesaid

Bache Mill, Craven Arms, in the county of
Salop

4, High -street, Bargoed, in the county of
Glamorgan, and late of ,75, High-street,
Bhymney, in the county of Monmouth

Sfcreetlam, near Danby, Wiske, Yorkshire ...

Bunwell, in the county of_Norfolk

7, Cornmarket-street, Oxford

12, King-gardens, Plymouth, in the county
of Devon

73, Arundel- street, Landport

163, Lake-road, Landport

113, Eldon-street, in the city of|Sheffield ...

Description.

Builder

Greengrocer

General Dealer .„
~ji

Late Grocer, now Book-
binder

Builder, Wheelwright,
and Farmer

Out of employment, for-
merly Ironmonger

Farmer

Builder

Dealer in Toys and
Fancy Goods

Sign Writer

Pastrycook and Confec-
tioner

Grocer ... . ... ...

Late table Fork Forger,
now out of business

Court.

Exeter ... ...

Halifax

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Leicester

Leominster

Merthyr Tydfil

Northallerton ...

Norwich

Oxford

Plymouth and .
East Stone*
house

Portsmouth ...

Portsmouth ...

Sheffield

Date of
Filing Petition.

Jan. 6, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 8, 1898

Jan. 6, 1898

Jan. 5, 1898

Jan. 6, 1898

Jan. 6, 1898

' Jan. 7, 1898

No. of
Matter.

2
of 1898

1
of 1898

2
of 1898

1
of 1898

1
of 189S

1
of 1898

1
of 1898

2
of 1898

1
of 1898

1
of 1898

1
of 1898

2
of 1898

8
of 1898

Date of
Receiving Order.

Jan. 6, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 7, 1893

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

Jan. 8, 1898

Jan. 6, 1898

Jan. 5, 1898

.Tatf. 6, 1898

Jan. 6, 1898

Jan. 7, 1898

No. of
Beceiring
* Order.

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

3

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's .

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of-
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

" """"*

B

o
«
uo

a
I«i

08
to
oo

to
..o
Cn


