TELECOTIFICATION CONTINUES										
Йo.	. Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
103	Taylor, Walter John	Fore-street, Seaton, Devonshire	Builder	Exeter :	Jan. 6, 1898	2 of 1898	Jan. 6, 1898	2	Debtor's	
104	Crowther, George Edward	Lindwell, Greetland, near Halifax, Yorkshire	Greengrocer	Halifax	Jan. 7, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 7, 1898	1	Debtor's	
105	Dawson, Charles	Church-street, North Cave, in the East Riding of the county of York	General Dealer	Kingston-upon- Hull	Jan. 7, 1898	2 of 1898	Jan. 7, 1898	1	Debtor's	
106 H	Kelsall, George	4, Cumberland-road, Loughborough, in the county of Leicester, formerly residing and carrying on business at 56, Paget-street, Loughborough aforesaid, and lately residing and carrying on business at 99, Station-street, Loughborough aforesaid	Late Grocer, now Book- binder	Leicester	Jan. 7, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 7, 1898	1	Debtor's	,
<b>107</b>	Clinton, John	Bache Mill, Craven Arms, in the county of Salop	Builder, Wheelwright, and Farmer	Leominster	Jan. 7, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 7, 1898	1	Debtor's	
108	Williams, Alfred Edward	4, High-street, Bargoed, in the county of Glamorgan, and late of 75, High-street, Rhymney, in the county of Monmouth	Out of employment, for- merly Ironmonger	Merthyr Tydfil	Jan. 7, 1898	of 1898	Jan. 7, 1898	1	Debtor's	
109	Johnson, Robert	Streetlam, near Danby, Wiske, Yorkshire	Farmer	Northallerton	Jan. 7, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 7, 1898	1	Debtor's	
110	Chandler, Charles	Bunwell, in the county of Norfolk	Builder	Norwich	Jan. 8, 1898	2 of 1898	Jan. 8, 1898	2	Debtor's	·
111	Sherratt, John Hall Lockyer	7, Cornmarket-street, Oxford	Dealer in Toys and Fancy Goods	Oxford	Jan. 6, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 6, 1898	1	Debtor's	
112	Sansom, William Richard Smeeth	12. King-gardens, Plymouth, in the county of Devon	Sign Writer	Plymouth and. East Stone- house	Jan. 5, 1898	of 1898	Jan. 5, 1898	1	Debtor's .	
113	Greenbaum, Max	73, Arundel-street, Landport	Pastrycook and Confec- tioner	Portsmouth	Jan. 6, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 6, 1898	1	Debtor's	
114	Milton, John William	163, Lake-road, Landport	Grocer	Portsmouth	Jan. 6, 1898	of 1898	Jan. 6, 1898	2	Debtor's	
115	Broomhead, James	113, Eldon-street, in the city of Sheffield	Late Table Fork Forger, now out of business	Sheffield	Jan. 7, 1898	of 1898	Jan. 7, 1898	3	Debtor's	